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For the three months ended June 30, 2020

Adjusted Percentage Of
Gross Gross Gross Proceeds
Proceeds Prizes Proceeds (Rate of Profit)
Bingo S 1,660,508 S 1,369,341 S 291,167 17.5%
Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices 76,076 66,584 9,492 12.5%
Raffles 1,335,060 523,455 811,605 60.8%
Raffle Board 0 0 0 0.0%
Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems 0 0 0 0.0%
Pull Tabs 6,643,499 5,444,312 1,199,187 18.1%
Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device 7,230,180 5,625,888 1,604,292 22.2%
Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices 157,661,612 141,382,348 16,279,264 10.3%
Club Specials,Tip, Seal and Punch Boards 16,850 12,578 4,272 25.4%
Prize Boards 15,044 10,106 4,938 32.8%
Prize Boards - Dispensing Device 81,744 59,438 22,306 27.3%
Sports Pools 0 0 0 0.0%
Twenty-One 3,866,312 3,239,790 626,522 16.2%
Calcuttas 102,185 90,057 12,128 11.9%
Paddlewheels 11,820 8,577 3,243 27.4%
Paddlewheels - With Table 332,938 239,414 93,524 28.1%
Poker 11,700 9,400 2,300 19.7%
Description Other (Cash Long/Interest) 13,678 0 13,678 100.0%
Subtotals S 179,059,206 $ 158,081,288 $ 20,977,918 11.7%
Less: Gaming tax 2,501,262
Federal Excise Tax 37,519
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds $ 18,439,137
Less: Allowable Expense 11,063,490
Net Proceeds S 7,375,647

Eligible Use Contributions $ 6,432,322
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Bingo

Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices
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Raffle Board

Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems
Pull Tabs

Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device

Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices

Club Specials,Tip, Seal and Punch Boards
Prize Boards
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Calcuttas
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Description Other (Cash Long/Interest)

Subtotals

Less: Gaming tax
Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds
Less: Allowable Expense

Total Expenses

Net Proceeds

Eligible Use Contributions

$

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Comparative Statement - A
Adjusted Gross Proceeds

March 31
2020

1,105, 74l
33,479
1,546,282
6,675
98,152
2,063,519
2,437,739
20,618,898
8,194

12, 596
23,514
6,586
2,152,975
6,214
17,220
390,193
137,982
15,978

30,681,917

3,724,882
64,495

26,892,540

16,135,526

10,757,014

7, 752,513

$

June 30
2020

291,167
9,492
811,608

0

0
1,199,187
1,604,292
16,279,264
4,272
4,938
22,306

0

626,522
12,128
3,243
93,524
2,300
13,678

20,977,918

2,501,262
37,519

18,439,137

11,063,490

7,375,647

6,432,322

Dollar
Increase
(Decrease)

814,574)
23,987)
734,677)
6,675)
98,152)
864,332)
833,447)
4,339,634)
3,922)
7,658)
1,208)
6,586)
1,526,453)
5,914
13,977)
296,669)
135,662)
2,300)

9,703,999)

1,223,620)
26,976)

8,453,403)

5,072,036)

1,320,191)

Page:

Percentage
Increase
(Decrease)

73 .
71.
47.
100.
100.
41.
34,
21.
47.
60.
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Bingo

Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices
Raffles

Raffle Board

Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems
Pull Tabs

Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device

Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices

Club Specials,Tip,Seal and Punch Boards
Prize Boards

Prize Boards - Dispensing Device
Sports Pools

Twenty-One

Calcuttas

Paddlewheels

Paddlewheels - With Table
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Description Other (Cash Long/Interest)

Subtotals

$

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Comparative Statement - B
Gross Proceeds

March 31
2020

5,164,639
267,730
2,842,216
12,200
196,462
11,228,163
10,960,890
198,831,329
29,665
47,159
90,119
53,055
14,387,405
30,155
47,840
1,478,325
678,927
15,978

246,362,257

June 30
2020

$ 1,660,508
76,076
1,335,060

0

0
6,643,499
7,230,180

157,661,612
16,850
15,044
81,744

0

3,866,312

102,185
11,820
332,938
11,700
13,678

$ 179,059,206

$

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Dollar
Increase
(Decrease)

3,504,131)
191,654)
1,507,156)
12,200)
196,462)
4,584,664)
3,730,710)
41,169,717)
12,815)
32,115)
8,375)
53,055)
10,521,093)
72,030

67,303,051)
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Percentage
Increase
(Decrease)

67

71.

53

100.

100

40.

.8)
6)
.0)
0)
.0)
8)
.0)
.7)
.2)
+1)
.3)
.0)
+1)
9
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Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Dollar Percentage
June 30 June 30 Increase Increase
2019 2020 (Decrease) (Decrease)
Bingo S 1,038,276 S 291,167 Sy 747,109) ( 72 .0)
Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices 59,666 9,492 ( 50,174) ( 84 .1)
Raffles 956,612 811,605 ( 145,007) ( 15..2)
Raffle Board 26,818 0 ( 26,818) ( 100.0)
Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems 0 0 0 0.0
Pull Tabs 2,633,704 1,199,187 ( 1,434,517) ( 54.5
Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device 3,230,624 1,604,292 ( 1,626,332) ( 50.3
Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices 14,311,631 16,279,264 1,967,633 13.7
Club Specials,Tip, Seal and Punch Boards 8,077 4,272 ( 3,805) ( 47.1
Prize Boards 9,948 4,938 ( 5,010) ( 50.4)
Prize Boards - Dispensing Device 37;375 22,306 ( 15,069) ( 40.3)
Sports Pools 0 0 0 0.0
Twenty-One 2,382,435 626,522 ( 1,755%,913) ( 73.7)
Calcuttas 10,806 12,128 1,322 12.2
Paddlewheels 21,740 3,243 ( 18,497) ( 85..1)
Paddlewheels - With Table 359,263 93,524 ( 265,739) ( 74.0)
Poker 41,374 2,300 ( 39,074) ( 94 .4)
Description Other (Cash Long/Interest) 12,439 13,678 1,239 10.0
Subtotals S 25,140,788 S 20,977,918 S 4,162,870) ( 16.6)
Less: Gaming tax 2,838,267 2,501,262 ( 337,005) ( 11.9)
Federal Excise Tax 52,526 37,519 ( 15,007) ( 28.6)
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds S 22,249,995 S 18,439,137 S ( 3,810,858) ( 171.)
Less: Allowable Expense 13,349,993 11,063,490 ( 2,286,503) ( 17.1)
Total Expenses S 13,349,993 S 11,063,490 S ( 2,286,503) ( 17.1
Net Proceeds S 8,900,002 S 7,375,647 S ( 1,524,355) ( 171

Eligible Use Contributions S 7,278,273 S 6,432,322 S ( 845,951) ( 11.6
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Gross Proceeds

Dollar Percentage
June 30 June 30 Increase Increase
2019 2020 (Decrease) (Decrease)

Bingo $ 5,746,312 $ 1,660,508 $( 4,085,804) ( 71.1)
Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices 465,052 76,076 ( 388,976) ( 83.6)
Raffles 1,614,714 1,335,060 ( 279,654) ( 17.3)
Raffle Board 54,978 0 ( 54,978) ( 100.0)
Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems 0 0 0 0.0
Pull Tabs 14,021,589 6,643,499 ( 7,378,090) ( 52.6)
Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device 14,315,423 7,230,180 ( 7,085,243) ( 49.5)
Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices 140,214,157 157,661,612 17,447,455 12.4
Club Specials, Tip, Seal and Punch Boards 34,063 16,850 ( 17,213) ( 50.5)
Prize Boards 32,644 15,044 ( 17,600) ( 53.9)
Prize Boards - Dispensing Device 130,191 81,744 ( 48,447) ( 37.2)
Sports Pools 0 0 0 0.0
Twenty-One 16,337,244 3,866,312 ( 12,470,932) ( 76.3)
Calcuttas 85,335 102,185 16,850 19.7
Paddlewheels 60,298 11,820 ( 48,478) ( 80.4)
Paddlewheels - With Table 1,347,351 332,938 ( 1,014,413) ( 75.3)
Poker 185,120 11,700 ( 173,420) ( 93.7)
Description Other (Cash Long/Interest) 12,439 13,678 1,239 10.0

Subtotals $ 194,656,910 S 179,059,206 S ( 15,597,704) ( 8.0
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